1	219685-5 : n : 04/07/2022 : AHP / ahp LSA2022-FLOOR
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO SB281
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 3, line 17, delete "400" and insert in lieu
9	thereof the following:
10	300
11	
12	On page 3, delete lines 18 through 20, inclusive,
13	and insert in lieu thereof the following:
14	(5) Within 150 feet from any dock, pier, boathouse,
15	or other man-made structure located in the waters of this
16	state. This subdivision does not apply to any bridge or
17	uninhabited shoreline.
18	
19	On page 3, line 25, delete "Class B misdemeanor" and
20	insert in lieu thereof the following:
21	violation
22	
23	On page 4, line 3, delete "Class A misdemeanor" and
24	insert in lieu thereof the following:
25	violation
26	

1	On page 4, delete lines $18-20$ in their entirety and
2	insert the following:
3	written warning of the violation.
4	